
Computational Modeling Center - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server sunsite.icm.edu.pl

Description Computational Modeling Center

Country Poland

Scan Date 07/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 870,160

Total Files 26,701,035

Total Data 37.34 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 870160 26701035 37.34 TB 100.00 %

/vol 869391 26700049 37.34 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/rzm5 238413 12830410 20.36 TB 54.52 %

/vol/rzm3 152343 2694222 7.28 TB 19.50 %

/vol/rzm1 303338 6159544 6.47 TB 17.33 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary 4618 3364195 4.41 TB 11.81 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux 27339 1867664 3.92 TB 10.49 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse 103056 2559252 3.39 TB 9.09 %

/vol/rzm2 175290 5015873 3.23 TB 8.64 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/releases 3048 1640899 1.85 TB 4.95 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cdimage 2108 37995 1.74 TB 4.66 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora 3056 1251817 1.66 TB 4.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux 3055 1251817 1.66 TB 4.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories 100841 1214733 1.49 TB 3.98 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/updates 462 896006 1.43 TB 3.84 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cd 676 19739 1.33 TB 3.55 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel 664 112023 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux 662 112023 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise 635 111880 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/obsolete 19464 1006882 1.28 TB 3.42 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 19.81 TB 53.32 %

Archive Files 7.52 TB 20.23 %

Disk Image Files 7.32 TB 19.71 %

Miscellaneous Files 791.58 GB 2.08 %

Program Files 492.90 GB 1.30 %

Video Files 473.92 GB 1.25 %

Music Files 299.09 GB 0.79 %

Image Files 251.03 GB 0.66 %

Data Files 158.99 GB 0.42 %

Internet Files 96.66 GB 0.25 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 12566.60 GB

Average: 1047.22 GB

Maximum: 2380.13 GB

Minimum: 379.18 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

596 GB

1191 GB

1787 GB

2382 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 36188.29 GB

Average: 3618.83 GB

Maximum: 8866.57 GB

Minimum: 808.21 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

2217 GB

4434 GB

6651 GB

8868 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 23898792...

Average: 2389879 ...

Maximum: 4755106 ...

Minimum: 527784 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1188777 Files

2377554 Files

3566330 Files

4755107 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 17.41 TB 51.63 %

ISO Files 6.91 TB 20.48 %

DEB Files 2.18 TB 6.45 %

GZ Files 2.03 TB 6.02 %

TGZ Files 1.50 TB 4.46 %

ZIP Files 1.17 TB 3.47 %

XZ Files 929.09 GB 2.69 %

BZ2 Files 722.49 GB 2.09 %

TBZ Files 483.24 GB 1.40 %

EXE Files 451.89 GB 1.31 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 9.81 M 45.75 %

NOEXT Files 3.35 M 15.63 %

DEB Files 1.74 M 8.12 %

HTML Files 1.64 M 7.65 %

GZ Files 1.27 M 5.91 %

JPG Files 1.06 M 4.94 %

TGZ Files 783.38 K 3.65 %

PNG Files 762.49 K 3.56 %

DRPM Files 592.36 K 2.76 %

HDR Files 434.08 K 2.02 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 12231375 19.81 TB 53.05 %

Archive Files 3172020 7.52 TB 20.13 %

Disk Image Files 16783 7.32 TB 19.61 %

Miscellaneous Files 4078494 791.58 GB 2.07 %

Program Files 107839 492.90 GB 1.29 %

Video Files 5588 473.92 GB 1.24 %

Music Files 35509 299.09 GB 0.78 %

Image Files 2074913 251.03 GB 0.66 %

Data Files 1242065 158.99 GB 0.42 %

Internet Files 1743149 96.66 GB 0.25 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 10414467 17.61 TB 47.16 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 9548 6.91 TB 18.50 %

Debian Linux Package File 1794415 2.19 TB 5.87 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1267300 2.03 TB 5.44 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 783382 1.50 TB 4.03 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 290199 1.17 TB 3.13 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 181661 929.09 GB 2.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 4078494 791.58 GB 2.07 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 179282 722.49 GB 1.89 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 280507 483.24 GB 1.26 %

Executable Program 98308 451.89 GB 1.18 %

TAR Archive File 6807 326.36 GB 0.85 %

MPEG-3 Media File 28453 208.35 GB 0.54 %

Audio Video Interleave File 1798 196.61 GB 0.51 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 4475 167.25 GB 0.44 %

Image File 5829 158.22 GB 0.41 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 1066 155.84 GB 0.41 %

Squashfs File System File 203 134.69 GB 0.35 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 3342 127.94 GB 0.33 %

7-Zip Compressed File 3553 87.86 GB 0.23 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 9806876 17.41 TB 46.63 %

ISO Files 9548 6.91 TB 18.50 %

DEB Files 1740974 2.18 TB 5.83 %

GZ Files 1267299 2.03 TB 5.44 %

TGZ Files 783380 1.50 TB 4.03 %

ZIP Files 290199 1.17 TB 3.13 %

XZ Files 181661 929.09 GB 2.43 %

BZ2 Files 179282 722.49 GB 1.89 %

TBZ Files 280507 483.24 GB 1.26 %

EXE Files 98308 451.89 GB 1.18 %

TAR Files 6807 326.36 GB 0.85 %

PBI Files 2883 252.96 GB 0.66 %

MP3 Files 28453 208.35 GB 0.54 %

AVI Files 1798 196.61 GB 0.51 %

NOEXT Files 3351199 190.74 GB 0.50 %

DMG Files 4475 167.25 GB 0.44 %

DRPM Files 592360 163.62 GB 0.43 %

IMG Files 5829 158.22 GB 0.41 %

MP4 Files 1066 155.84 GB 0.41 %

SQUASHFS Files 203 134.69 GB 0.35 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 870160 26701035 37.34 TB 100.00 %

/vol 869391 26700049 37.34 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/rzm5 238413 12830410 20.36 TB 54.52 %

/vol/rzm3 152343 2694222 7.28 TB 19.50 %

/vol/rzm1 303338 6159544 6.47 TB 17.33 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary 4618 3364195 4.41 TB 11.81 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux 27339 1867664 3.92 TB 10.49 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse 103056 2559252 3.39 TB 9.09 %

/vol/rzm2 175290 5015873 3.23 TB 8.64 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/releases 3048 1640899 1.85 TB 4.95 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cdimage 2108 37995 1.74 TB 4.66 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora 3056 1251817 1.66 TB 4.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux 3055 1251817 1.66 TB 4.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories 100841 1214733 1.49 TB 3.98 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/updates 462 896006 1.43 TB 3.84 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cd 676 19739 1.33 TB 3.55 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel 664 112023 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux 662 112023 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise 635 111880 1.30 TB 3.47 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/obsolete 19464 1006882 1.28 TB 3.42 %

/vol/rzm2/OpenBSD 1024 670009 1.25 TB 3.34 %

/vol/rzm1/demos 17975 192062 1.22 TB 3.26 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-ibiblio 49766 774075 1.18 TB 3.17 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-ibiblio/distributions 44814 658396 1.17 TB 3.15 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc 1382 435176 1.17 TB 3.12 %

/vol/rzm1/mysql 351 89772 1.08 TB 2.89 %

/vol/rzm1/mysql/Downloads 46 34921 1.08 TB 2.89 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian 30770 1098270 1.03 TB 2.75 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian/pool 25104 1024773 0.99 TB 2.65 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian/pool/main 24440 1014760 0.96 TB 2.57 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mandriva 1750 446092 871.73 GB 2.28 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mandriva/official 1748 446091 871.72 GB 2.28 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/ports 1246 784926 852.99 GB 2.23 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux 29469 841181 850.79 GB 2.23 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories/... 86663 580376 827.22 GB 2.16 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu 44424 604266 785.98 GB 2.06 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage 450 6724 763.62 GB 2.00 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux/dists 3058 837337 743.81 GB 1.95 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 211 38791 739.45 GB 1.93 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 210 38790 739.45 GB 1.93 %

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD 3937 363267 738.17 GB 1.93 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu/pool 40629 581862 737.72 GB 1.93 %

/vol/rzm1/demos/parties 13291 107971 725.56 GB 1.90 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/devel... 747 511596 689.33 GB 1.80 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 17 33754 671.76 GB 1.76 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux/releases 1291 383580 597.48 GB 1.56 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/updates 119 102506 568.91 GB 1.49 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-linuxmint 26121 315860 559.05 GB 1.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux/dists/3.0 1068 388260 545.76 GB 1.43 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux/development 522 324203 497.62 GB 1.30 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux/release.../source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositorie...arch-i586-x86_64-Build0717-Media.iso 17/Sep/2013 8.53 GB

/vol/rzm1/demos/demos/compilations/f..._twilight_dual_layer_dvd_edition.iso 23/Apr/2013 7.96 GB

/vol/rzm2/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil 29/Mar/2015 7.12 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-centos/7.1.1503/isos...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc62/iso/SLC_6.2_x86_64_dvd.iso 30/Jan/2012 7.07 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-centos/7.1.1503/isos.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503.iso 27/Mar/2015 7.00 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/7rol...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-01-7.1.iso 01/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-centos/7.0.1406/isos...entOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc66/iso/SLC_6.6_x86_64_dvd.iso 06/Nov/2014 6.37 GB

/vol/rzm1/demos/demos/compilations/f...logy_vol1/fujiology_archive_v1_0.iso 19/Jan/2014 6.35 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc63/iso/SLC_6.3_x86_64_dvd.iso 09/Jul/2012 6.27 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/7.0/...x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc65/iso/SLC_6.5_x86_64_dvd.iso 07/Dec/2013 6.09 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc62/iso/SLC_6.2_i386_dvd.iso 31/Jan/2012 6.09 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc64/iso/SLC_6.4_x86_64_dvd.iso 12/Mar/2013 5.94 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc511/iso/SLC_5.11_x86_64_dvd.iso 18/Sep/2014 5.53 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc510/iso/SLC_5.10_x86_64_dvd.iso 08/Oct/2013 5.47 GB

/vol/rzm2/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/pkgsrc.fossil 03/Apr/2015 5.42 GB

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD/ports/i386/package...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packag...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packag...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD/ports/i386/package...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/rzm1/kde-applicationdata/akademy/2010/akademy_2010_videos+slides.tgz 07/Jul/2010 5.25 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc66/iso/SLC_6.6_i386_dvd.iso 06/Nov/2014 5.18 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc65/iso/SLC_6.5_i386_dvd.iso 07/Dec/2013 5.01 GB

/vol/rzm1/private/pgum/bok_reszta.zip 18/Sep/2013 4.91 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc511/iso/SLC_5.11_i386_dvd.iso 18/Sep/2014 4.89 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc64/iso/SLC_6.4_i386_dvd.iso 12/Mar/2013 4.87 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc510/iso/SLC_5.10_i386_dvd.iso 08/Oct/2013 4.85 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc63/iso/SLC_6.3_i386_dvd.iso 09/Jul/2012 4.85 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc55/iso/SLC_5.5_x86_64_dvd.iso 29/Apr/2010 4.78 GB

/vol/rzm1/wikipedia-pl-dvd/Wikipedia_PL_DVD.iso.gz 16/Sep/2007 4.65 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-aurora/aurora/icmarc...2/sparc/iso/aurora-2.0-sparc-DVD.iso 16/Nov/2005 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-aurora/aurora.200804...2/sparc/iso/aurora-2.0-sparc-DVD.iso 16/Nov/2005 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/rel...ra/s390x/iso/Fedora-20-s390x-DVD.iso 06/Jan/2014 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-14.04.2-src-2.iso 19/Feb/2015 4.49 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/sourc...e/20150219.1/source/trusty-src-2.iso 19/Feb/2015 4.49 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/source/20150326/source/vivid-src-2.iso 26/Mar/2015 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea.../source/ubuntu-15.04-beta2-src-2.iso 26/Mar/2015 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...elease/source/ubuntu-13.10-src-2.iso 17/Oct/2013 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...vivid/alpha-1/source/vivid-src-1.iso 18/Dec/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...vivid/alpha-2/source/vivid-src-1.iso 18/Dec/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-1.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/sourc.../20140807.4/source/precise-src-1.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-2.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.47 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/sourc.../20140807.4/source/precise-src-2.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.47 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...elease/source/ubuntu-14.10-src-1.iso 22/Oct/2014 4.47 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/source/20150326/source/vivid-src-1.iso 26/Mar/2015 4.47 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea.../source/ubuntu-15.04-beta2-src-1.iso 26/Mar/2015 4.47 GB
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